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Community Advisory Board 
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Teresa Babers 
Social Worker, Bethany for Children & Families 
Co-founder, LOVE Girls Magazine 
Co-host, LOVE Girls:  The Podcast 
Rock Island 
 
Betsy Brandsgard 
United Way Quad Cities 
Davenport 
betsy.brandsgard@gmail.com 
 
Marian Lee 
Asst. Professor of Piano, St. Ambrose University 
Davenport 
LeeMarianY@sau.edu 
 
Tom Cunningham 
Retired 
Moline 
Tomandmidge968@gmail.com 
 
Tyson Danner 
Executive Director 
River Music Experience 
tdanner@rivermusicexperience.org 
 
Katie Kiley 
Artist 
Davenport 
Artark.kiley@gmail.com  
 
Susan Kornreich-Wolf 
Program Director, Fryxell Geology Museum 
Moline 
susanwolf@augustana.edu 
 
Mary McNeil 
Project NOW 
Rock Island 
mmcneill@projectnow.org 
 

Samuel Pilcher 
Estes Construction 
Davenport 
spilcher@estesconstruction.com 
 
Dr. Burl Randolph, Jr. 
My Wingman LLC 
Davenport 
burl@mywingmanllc.com 
 
Tracy Singleton 
The Lincoln Center 
Davenport 
tmbcqc@gmail.com 
 
Lisa Powell-Williams 
Adult and Young Adult Services Coordinator, Moline 
Public Library 
lwilliams@molinelibrary.com 
 
 
WVIK Staff Members 
 
Jay Pearce 
General Manager and CEO 
Rock Island 
(309)794-7554 (direct line) 
jaypearce@wvik.org 
 
Augustana Staff Members 
 
Kent Barnds 
Executive Vice President of External Relations 
Rock Island 
(309)794-7662 
wkentbarnds@augustana.edu 
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